Zmaj 2013
Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Disciplina 15
25.5.2013 - 11:45

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
G

KALOSEROVIC, Jovan
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
MIHAJLOVIC, Milan
TUFEGDZIC, Luka
JAKOVLJEVIC, Marko
PLAVSIC, Nikola
PINTER, Andrej
RAJCIC, Luka

MOJSIN, Milan

©CoNo Or~WNE

1. MIZDRAK, Ognjen

DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
VUCKOVIC, Luka
VRANIC, David
REPAC, Dejan
STANIMIROVIC, Nikola
VUKOVIC, Vuk
GOLUBOVIC, Luka

Nog,rwdh PR

=

CVEJIC, Lazar
NINKOVIC, Jovan
3. PRAVICA, Igor

N

1. BULQV, Dejan
DSQ STANISIC, Marko

PERISIC, Dejan
SEGEDI, Milos
RADOVANOVIC, Dusan
DJURDJEVAC, Aleksa

AR

GR.

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02 Pk"Swim Star" Becej

02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

00 Vojvodina N.Sad

00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00 PK,0OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

99  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

98  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
98  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

93  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
95  Vojvodina N.Sad

96 Vojvodina N.Sad

95 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Vreme Bodova

1:34.65
1:34.90
1:35.22
1:37.45
1:38.42
1:38.71
1:48.77
1:49.00
2:01.07

1:30.83

1:20.15
1:27.46
1:27.89
1:31.92
1:32.21
1:37.96
1:38.24

1:20.07
1:31.43
1:42.94

1:16.52

1:07.28
1:13.04
1:22.00
1:22.07

237
235
232
217
210
209
156
155
113

268

390
300
296
258
256
213
212

391
263
184

448

660
515
364
363

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26388

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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